Пластиковые криогенные коробки с
разделителями 130x130
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

Plastic Cryogenic Boxes 130x130mm
21
Ordering Information
Plastic Cryogenic Boxes 130x130mm
Cat. No. Description Dimensions Colour Packaging
CM81-N Plastic box, 50mm, grid 9x9, 1.0-2.0mL vials 130x130x50mm Transparent 36 pcs.
CM81-B Plastic box, 50mm, grid 9x9, 1.0-2.0mL vials 130x130x50mm Blue 36 pcs.
CM81-R Plastic box, 50mm, grid 9x9, 1.0-2.0mL vials 130x130x50mm Red 36 pcs.
CM81-G Plastic box, 50mm, grid 9x9, 1.0-2.0mL vials 130x130x50mm Green 36 pcs.
CM81-Y Plastic box, 50mm, grid 9x9, 1.0-2.0mL vials 130x130x50mm Yellow 36 pcs.
CM81-N4 Plastic box, 50mm, grid 9x9, 4.0mL vials 130x130x80mm Transparent 36 pcs.
CM81-B4 Plastic box, 50mm, grid 9x9, 4.0mL vials 130x130x80mm Blue 36 pcs.
CM81-R4 Plastic box, 50mm, grid 9x9, 4.0mL vials 130x130x80mm Red 36 pcs.
CM81-G4 Plastic box, 50mm, grid 9x9, 4.0mL vials 130x130x80mm Green 36 pcs.
CM81-Y4 Plastic box, 50mm, grid 9x9, 4.0mL vials 130x130x80mm Yellow 36 pcs.
CM81-N5 Plastic box, 50mm, grid 9x9, 5.0mL vials 130x130x90mm Transparent 36 pcs.
CM81-B5 Plastic box, 50mm, grid 9x9, 5.0mL vials 130x130x90mm Blue 36 pcs.
CM81-R5 Plastic box, 50mm, grid 9x9, 5.0mL vials 130x130x90mm Red 36 pcs.
CM81-G5 Plastic box, 50mm, grid 9x9, 5.0mL vials 130x130x90mm Green 36 pcs.
CM81-Y5 Plastic box, 50mm, grid 9x9, 5.0mL vials 130x130x90mm Yellow 36 pcs.
MLX05N Plastic box, 32mm, grid 10x10, 0.5mL vials 130x130x32mm Transparent 36 pcs.
MLX05B Plastic box, 32mm, grid 10x10, 0.5mL vials 130x130x32mm Blue 36 pcs.
MLX05R Plastic box, 32mm, grid 10x10, 0.5mL vials 130x130x32mm Red 36 pcs.
MLX05G Plastic box, 32mm, grid 10x10, 0.5mL vials 130x130x32mm Green 36 pcs.